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
dinners. 
JH7.50 _ FA J-0814
, A iKiK-'i' bedroom. Disposal, f 

MI, in 11 child accr.Dted. 420 
week. ll>21 W. 228lli. 

FA 8-6428
J14-S16 WEEK. Month rate. 

Utilities paid. Individual 
apartments. Privacy. Clean. 
211)14 S. Vermont, Torrance 
iirca. .

SOU 1-Bedroom furnished duplex 
1608 W. 227th, Torrance. 

DA 6-4083
ONLY »IH WBEKLY 

Completely furnished 1 bfd- 
room. TV outlets. Disposal, 
I'arklnff area. Complete laun­ 
dry facilities. UtllltleM jpald. 
3 children o.k. 1137 W. 363rd 
Apt. A. DA G-5603.

ONK 2 Ucdroom Apt. for 1 
Bachelor to share. Rent am 
Kxpensas. 
H40 W. 253rd, Harbor City

115 P15R weok. Spacious 2 
rooms, full stun kitchen. Rec­ 
reation aroa. Child   O.K. 

FA 8-0920
I'.oo.M apartment furnished, 

|13 week. Sleeping rooms IB. 
Utilities and linen included. 
Eureka Hotel, 1721 Abalone. 
KA 8-975;i.

Near inarkittx. work. Adults. 
1746 Vj 261st St.. at Western. 

TB 2-2174
80   MODERN 1 bedroom 
apartment. Disposal. pink 
»t.ivc. etc. Hot water paid. 

H14 W. Carson. Torranco
$85' NEWLY decorated 1 bed­ 

room apartment. Bmimed cell- 
IIIKH. DlHp.iHal. Shower and 
tub. Also 1 bedroom Cottage 
aniirtmi'iil. LlKhtH. watun hot 
water paid. Laundry faclll- 
lli's. 1 block from town. 
Adults. No pi-ts. IH40 Tor- 
ranee Blvd. KA X-1768.

$55 to $60"
MODKRATKLY FURNISHED
2 ROOM APARTMENTS

UTIL1TIKH PAID PARKING 
1880 TORRANCB 1ILVD.

FA 0-3537
ALSO WEEKLY RATBS_ 

jTft per month, slnfle apirt- 
nient In Lomltu. 
SI15 per i:n<iitli, 1 hedroom 
apartment In Lomita.

DA 5-0733 _
NKWLY Decorated 1 bedroom 

apt. Adults only. No peln. 
K-AJ:C227_ ___ _____

$65- ,SINC!"LW npartment. i'iil 
ties paid. Oarage. 717 W. 214th 
St.. Torram-e. 

JliO '  'llACIIKLOR apt. Oontk- 
nnin. nilllp-s paid. Hlall 
shower, Dnwiiiov.il Torranc'. 
M'M I'll"! A\e. FA «-834!

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnlihed 122

BUCCANEER APTS. 
218!) W. Hepulvi'da, Torranct 

LAHUB DK1.VXK 
1 Hedroi.niH 174.5ft 

2 Ueilliiiilim JKd.fiO 
Laundry ruelllileii. nicposals, 

ci IMivn n li 
NKAH 1'AltlC %1''A 0-59_(»2 

HODKltN i "nedTooiii.' Adults. 
.; ,i,iKi. Key nt Apartment A. 
viiH I'linilio or call oviinlngB 
Mt ;,.-j:i2i)

1-1. Miideiu 1 bedroom. CUraje 
(ink ilui.rs. Kurniico. Hhower. 
Hlove and refrUerator available. 
One slo'-y with prlvaln front 
and rear imtranee. Kptclous 
Uwni. 1435 We»t 21Uth. 

Fa K HB02
IU8.60. LOVKLY. .-Ivan. l»rKe 

riioini, and closets 1 bed­ 
room, ninp.iiml, i? n r a r r. 
Adult,. Ni. dnKH, tU li. 8«r- 
tii'l. Kit 4-3liM. 

170 LliXI'IIY APARTMENTS 
6 n»w 1 bedrooms. Plsposali. 
CariHt.'d. Oariifel. Patlot. 

2MSI ArlliiKton. Torrance _ 
tijii i 1 lIKDJtOOM apurtmen 

t!lean, airy. Hardwood flcori 
1 story bulldlnir. Oarage. 1819 
W, 219th St., Torrance. 

DA 4-»«M...._ 
"jfi5 ~ 3~ Bedroom a'paidnent 
in l..milla.

DA 5-0733

TO BUY, SELL OR 
EXCHANGE- 

HERALD 
WANT ADS


